
RALLI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
ASSEMBLY PLANNER 

SESSION - 2023-24 
CLASS - I & II  

DATE DAY HOUSE TOPIC CLASS 

13.04.23 Thursday Ekta 
Learning Rules, Get it at School: A place For 

Excellence 
II 

20.04.23 Thursday Prerna 
Live Green, Love Green, Think Green, Dream 
Green: 'Earth Day' (SDG GOAL 13: Climate 

Action) 
II 

27.04.23 Thursday Shakti Eid: Sharing is Caring II 

04.05.23 Thursday Jagriti 
Healthy Life leads To Healthy Mind (SDG GOAL 3 

Good Health & Wellbeing) 
II 

11.05.23 Thursday Ekta Mother: You are Morning Dew I 

13.07.23 Thursday Prerna Punctuality: A Golden Rule for Students I 

20.07.23 Thursday Shakti 
Bright Future Begins with Clean Water (SDG 

GOAL 6: Clean water & Sanitation) 
I 

27.07.23 Thursday Jagriti Happiness Springs From Helping Others I 

03.08.23 10.08.24 Ekta Today A Reader: Tomorrow A Leader II 

10.08.23 Thursday Prerna Salute None but The Tricolor II 

17.08.23 Thursday Shakti Raksha Bandhan: Bond of Love & Protection II 

24.08.23 Thursday Jagriti Janmashtami: Festival of Love & Happiness II 

31.08.23 Thursday Ekta Teacher: A Student's Strongest Pillar I 

14.09.23 Thursday Prerna िहंदी िदवस: िहंदी का सʃान, देश का सʃान I 

21.09.23 Thursday Shakti Safety Rules & The Children I 

05.10,23 Thursday Jagriti Ahimsa: Knowing the Father of The Nation I 

19.10.23 Thursday Ekta Dussehra: The Victory Over Evil II 

09.11.23 Thursday Prerna Diwali & Children's Day II 

07.12.23 Thursday Shakti Slow And Steady Wins the Race II 

14.12.23 Thursday Jagriti Community & Kindness II 

21.12.23 Thursday Ekta Joy To the World: Christmas Celebration I 



01.02.24 Thursday Prerna Pongal: Festival of Tamil I 

08.02.24 Thursday Shakti Stay Focused & Enjoy the Reward I 

15.02.24 Thursday Jagriti Being Brave I 

22.02.24 Thursday A & B Be Thankful to God II 

29.02.24 Thursday C & D 
Magic On This Planet Lies Under Water (SDG 

GOAL 14: Life below water) 
II 

07.03.24 Thursday 
A, B, C & 

D 
Lend A Hand to Save The Land (SDG GOAL 15-

Life on Land) 
I 

                   RALLI INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL 
                   ASSEMBLY PLANNER 

                  SESSION  2023-24 
                    CLASS   III - V   

DATE DAY HOUSE TOPIC CLASS 

12.04.2023 Wednesday Ekta 
Hygiene Leads to Good Health (SDG GOAL 3 

Good health & wellbeing) 
V 

19.04.2023 Wednesday Prerna 
A Cleaner Greener Future (SDG GOAL 13 Climate 

Action) 
V 

26.04.2023 Wednesday Shakti Eid: To Amend Forgive & Reflect V 

03.05.2023 Wednesday Jagriti 
Fit Body, Happy Life: Relevance of Sports (SDG 

GOAL 3 Good health & wellbeing) 
V 

10.05.2023 Wednesday Ekta 
Rabindra Jayanti: A Great Scholar & Noble 

Laureate 
IV 

12.07.2023 Wednesday Prerna 
Cleaner Water for A Cleaner Life (SDG GOAL 6 

Clean water & sanitation) 
IV 

19.07.2023 Wednesday Shakti Hard work Beats Talent IV 

26.07.2023 Wednesday Jagriti Value of Friendship IV 

02.08.2023 Wednesday Jagriti Being Courageous III 

09.02.2023 Wednesday Ekta Independence Day: Salute the Real Heroes III 

16.08.2023 Wednesday Prerna 
Raksha Bandhan: A Bond Truly Timeless & 

Unbreakable 
III 

23.08.2023 Wednesday Shakti Janmashtami: To Encourage Goodwill III 

04.10.2023 Wednesday Ekta 
Forgiveness Is the Attribute of The Strong 

(Remembering Gandhiji) 
V 

18.10.2023 Wednesday Prerna Dussehra: Good Always Wins Over Evil V 

10.11.2023 Wednesday Shakti 
Diwali: Knowledge Over Ignorance& Children's 

Day 
V 



06.12.2023 Friday Jagriti Rights & Responsibilities V 

13.12.2023 Wednesday Ekta Math: Equal to Magic IV 

20.12.2023 Wednesday Prerna Christmas: Spread Peace & Harmony IV 

31.12.2023 Wednesday Shakti New Year & New Resolution IV 

07.02.2024 Wednesday Jagriti Science in Everyday Life IV 

14.02.2024 Wednesday Ekta Vasant Panchami III 

21.02.2024 Wednesday Prerna Self Esteem: Respect Yourself III 

28.02.2024 Wednesday Shakti Honesty Is the Best Policy III 

06.03.2024 Wednesday Jagriti 
Save Life: Save Future (SDG GOAL 14 & 15 Life 

below water & land)) 
III 
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